
These small and

portable cold pressure

washers pack a big punch,

making them perfect for 

general cleaning situations.

Cold Pressure Washers
G E N E R A L  P U R P O S E

OLD VALUES. NEW IDEAS.



MODEL

CAPACITY

PRESSURE

ENGINE/MOTOR

PUMP

HOSE

WAND

CHEMICAL

DRIVE

GAS TANK

WHEELS

DIMENSIONS

SHIPPING WEIGHT

E212T

2.1 GPM

1200 PSI

2.3 HP, 115 V,
1 PH, GFI Included

Triplex, Oil Bath,
Ceramic Plungers

3⁄8" x 25'

Trigger

Low Pressure,
Metered

Direct

10" Ball Bearing
Pneumatic

L-29"
H-23"
W-22”

92 lbs.

E320T

2.8 GPM

2000 PSI

4 HP, 230 V, 1 PH

Triplex, Oil Bath,
Ceramic Plungers

3⁄8" x 50'

Trigger

Low Pressure,
Metered

Direct

10" Ball Bearing
Pneumatic

L-29"
H-23"
W-22"

110 lbs.

E430T

4 GPM

3000 PSI

7.5 HP, 230 V, 1 PH

Triplex, Oil Bath,
Ceramic Plungers

3⁄8" x 50'

Trigger

Low Pressure,
Metered

Direct

10" Ball Bearing
Pneumatic

L-29"
H-23"
W-22" 

275 lbs.

E325G

3 GPM

2000 PSI

Honda, 5.5 HP, 
Oil Alert

Triplex, Oil Bath,
Ceramic Plungers

3⁄8" x 50'

Trigger,
Insulated Grip

Optional,
Low Pressure

Direct

1.59 Gallons

10" Ball Bearing
Pneumatic

L-31"
H-23"

W-211⁄2"

110 lbs. 

E435G

4 GPM

3000 PSI

Honda, 11 HP, 
Oil Alert

Triplex, Oil Bath,
Ceramic Plungers

3⁄8" x 50'

Trigger,
Insulated Grip

Optional,
Low Pressure

Direct

1.72 Gallons

10" Ball Bearing
Pneumatic

L-34"
H-24"
W-22"

155 lbs. 

E435HDG

4 GPM

3500 PSI

Honda, 13 HP, 
Oil Alert

Triplex, Oil Bath,
Ceramic Plungers

3⁄8" x 50'

Trigger,
Insulated Grip

Low Pressure,
Metered

Direct

1.85 Gallons

10" Ball Bearing
Pneumatic

L-34"
H-24"
W-24"

160 lbs. 

Alcester, South Dakota 57001
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GENERAL PURPOSE COLD PRESSURE WASHERS

• Capacities between 2 GPM and 4 GPM
• Available in both electric and gas engines
• Great for rental yards, farms, sidewalks, paint contractors and most any general cleaning situation

MODEL E325G
GAS ENGINE DRIVE

MODEL E320T
ELECTRIC ENGINE DRIVE

SPECIFICATIONS
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