Cold Pressure Washers



OLD VALUES. NEW IDEAS.

These small and portable cold pressure washers pack a big punch, making them perfect for general cleaning situations.



GENERAL PURPOSE COLD PRESSURE WASHERS

- Capacities between 2 GPM and 4 GPM
- Available in both electric and gas engines
- Great for rental yards, farms, sidewalks, paint contractors and most any general cleaning situation

SPECIFICATIONS

MODEL	E212T	E320T	E430T	E325G	E435G	E435HDG
CAPACITY	2.1 GPM	2.8 GPM	4 GPM	3 GPM	4 GPM	4 GPM
PRESSURE	1200 PSI	2000 PSI	3000 PSI	2000 PSI	3000 PSI	3500 PSI
ENGINE/MOTOR	2.3 HP, 115 V, 1 PH, GFI Included	4 HP, 230 V, 1 PH	7.5 HP, 230 V, 1 PH	Honda, 5.5 HP, Oil Alert	Honda, 11 HP, Oil Alert	Honda, 13 HP, Oil Alert
PUMP	Triplex, Oil Bath, Ceramic Plungers					
HOSE	∛≋" x 25'	∛≋" x 50'	³∕≋" x 50'	%" x 50'	³∕₀" x 50'	∛≋" x 50'
WAND	Trigger	Trigger	Trigger	Trigger, Insulated Grip	Trigger, Insulated Grip	Trigger, Insulated Grip
CHEMICAL	Low Pressure, Metered	Low Pressure, Metered	Low Pressure, Metered	Optional, Low Pressure	Optional, Low Pressure	Low Pressure, Metered
DRIVE	Direct	Direct	Direct	Direct	Direct	Direct
GAS TANK				1.59 Gallons	1.72 Gallons	1.85 Gallons
WHEELS	10" Ball Bearing Pneumatic					
DIMENSIONS	L-29" H-23" W-22"	L-29" H-23" W-22"	L-29" H-23" W-22"	L-31" H-23" W-21 <i>½</i> "	L-34" H-24" W-22"	L-34" H-24" W-24"
SHIPPING WEIGHT	92 lbs.	110 lbs.	275 lbs.	110 lbs.	155 lbs.	160 lbs.



OLD VALUES. NEW IDEAS.

Alcester, South Dakota 57001 1.800.255.6823 www.alkota.com

